Wednesday

Virginia Beach BiIIiard Club

Division

2/18/26 21

Scores From Week 20

TEAM STANDINGS

Sept 2025 - Jun 2026

Team Rankings

Total Games

Rounds Won

Rounds Lost Points For Points Against

Games Won

Team #19 3 Amigos

Team #8 Just Hav'n Fun
Team #7 Wizards of Oz
Team #10 Shootin' Tenz
Team #13 Hold My Pocket
Team #14 An Ace & 2 Jokers
Team #1 Rack'M Rebels
Team #3 Cisco Kids

Team #2 Rack-N-Rollers
Team #21 V8 Balls

Team #11 Not Even Close
Team #4 Rack of Ages

Team #20 Broken Balls
Team #17 Pineapple Express
Team #16 Do It Ladyyyy
Team #12 Off In The Shower
Team #22 R U Kidding Me
Team #6 Misguided Cues
Team #5 CSP

Team #24 Fusterclucks
Team #15 Spit Talkers

Team #9 F-CAW-F

Team #25 Pool Busters
Team #18 Poolitically Incorrect
Team #23 Kooky Coconuts
Team #26 Buck Fifties

180
171
180
180
180
180
171
171
180
180
171
180
180
171
180
180
180
180
171
171
171
171
162
180
171
180

128.5
128.0
121.5
118.5
116.0
116.0
114.0
108.5
107.5
105.0
104.5
103.0
103.0
102.5
102.0
100.0
94.5
94.0
89.0
83.5
83.0
73.5
72.0
70.5
66.5
41.5

51.5 | 2805 2643
43.0 | 2791 2366
58.5 | 3105 2193
61.5 | 3019 2318
64.0 | 2857 2529
64.0 | 2755 2529
57.0 | 2938 2062
62.5 | 3274 2299
725 | 2796 2520
75.0 | 2581 2788
66.5 | 2627 2500
77.0 | 2848 2500
77.0 | 2483 2922
68.5 | 2711 2368
78.0 | 2757 2640
80.0 | 2692 2689
85.5 | 2534 2912
86.0 | 2875 2492
82.0 | 2726 2290
87.5 | 2314 2876
88.0 | 2615 2689
97.5 | 2467 2604
90.0 | 2073 2702
109.5 | 2419 2907
104.5 | 1773 3122
138.5 | 1603 3271

197
208
256
239
201
198
240
205
195
159
179
202
145
196
190
187
143
211
201
123
166
161
109
141
70
49

TONIGHT'S MATCHUP - Tables #1 / 2

4 Team #4 Rack of Ages

Janet Truex

Fargo

Ray Stimson

Richard Valdez

Bill Scott

Tm 4 Member 5

AN IWIN|F

Tm 4 Member 6

VS

5 Team #5 CSP

Rusty Hilton

Fargo

Justin Skogland

Ryan Martin

Tm 5 Member 4

Tm 5 Member 5

AP |IWIN|E

Tm 5 Member 6




